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NOMBRE
CRIADO*LUCENA,FRANCISCO
CROSBY, CB

CROSBY, CB

CROSBY, CB

CROSBY, CB

CROSBY, CB

CROSBY, CB

CROSBY, CB

CROSBY, CB

CROSBY, CB

CROSBY, CB

CROSBY, CB
CRUZ*FRANCISCO,JUAN ANTONIO
CRUZ*FRANCISCO,JUAN ANTONIO
CRUZ*FRANCISCO,JUAN ANTONIO
CRUZ*FRANCISCO,JUANANTONIO
CRUZ*FRANCISCO,JUANANTONIO
CRUZ*FRANCISCO,JUANANTONIO
CRUZ*MARQUEZ,JOSE
CRUZ*MARQUEZ,JOSE
CRUZ*MARQUEZ,JOSE
CRUZ*MESA,PEDRO
CRUZ*MESA,PEDRO
CRUZ*MESA,PEDRO
CRUZ*MESA,PEDRO
CUADRADO*BORDOMAS,JUAN CARLOS
CUADRADO*BORDOMAS,JUAN CARLOS
CUADRADO*HERVAS,JOSE
CUADRADO*PARIS,JOSEFA

NIF
045264555A
E52001187
E52001187
E52001187
E52001187
E52001187
E52001187
E52001187
E52001187
E52001187
E52001187
E52001187
026028672D
026028672D
026028672D
026028672D
026028672D
026028672D
045226885F
045226885F
045226885F
045254393F
045254393F
045254393F
045254393F
045270606M
045270606M
027519669P
045243105N

CUADRADO*TERUEL,FRANCISCO JAVIER 045280247D
CUADRADO*TERUEL,FRANCISCOJAVIER 045280247D

CUBERO*BULLONES,PEDRO JESUS
CUBERO*BULLONES,PEDRO JESUS
CUBERO*BULLONES,PEDRO JESUS
CUBERO*BULLONES,PEDRO JESUS
CUBO*CUBO,MANUEL
CUBO*CUBO,MANUEL
CUBO*CUBO,MANUEL

045276087N
045276087N
045276087N
045276087N

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
103324257
102973526
102986456
102999255
103014560
103033089
103053306
103073259
103126597
103147640
103171117
103237093
98222442
101422290
101801688
102179230
102291726
103324317
98222598
101422381
101801779
101422472
101801960
102492798
102584592
101422653
101802142
103324598
103324689
97493709
98223045
97493823
101422744
101802232
102179390
98223214
101422835
101802323



